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Ann DeLaney Financial Management Classes 
January 2015  – February 2016 

 
 

 
Ann DeLaney offers a free Debtor Education Financial Management Class for Chapter 13 
debtors who report to her as their Bankruptcy Trustee. This is the second of two required 
classes debtors must take during the course of their bankruptcy, and is held the third 
Saturday of each month at the Airport Courtyard Marriott in Indianapolis. This course is 
classroom style with an instructor and has a limited enrollment due to the size of the 
classroom.  Reservations are required. (Debtors can contact their attorney regarding other 
means of fulfilling this requirement, such as courses via telephone or internet.) 
 
 

Airport Courtyard Marriott, 2602 Fortune Circle, Indianapolis 
(located in the area where  the old airport terminal used to be on Indianapolis’ southwest side) 
 
 

 
Saturday, January 17, 2015  9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
Saturday, February 21, 2015  9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
Saturday, March 21, 2015   9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
Saturday, April 18, 2015  9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
Saturday, May 16, 2015  9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
Saturday, June 20, 2015  9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
Saturday, July 18, 2015  9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
Saturday, August 15, 2015  9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
Saturday, September 19, 2015 9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
Saturday, October 17, 2015  9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
Saturday, November 21, 2015 9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
Saturday, December 19, 2015  9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
Saturday, January 16, 2016  9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
Saturday, February 20, 2016  9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 

 
 
 
To check availability and make a reservation regarding any of the above referenced 
classes, please contact Larry McKee in the Office of Ann DeLaney.  Telephone:  
317/829-7366.  Once you make a reservation, please be on time for the class.  This is a 
required two-hour course and starts promptly at the designated time. 


